

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 2680 OF 2015

Tejal Harsal BhagatPetitioner
V/S
Vishal Marketing And Distributors And AnrRespondent

WITH

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 2500 OF 2015

Tejal Harsal BhagatPetitioner
V/S
Vishal Marketing And Distributors And AnrRespondent

WITH

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 2682 OF 2015

Tejal Harsal BhagatPetitioner
V/S
Vishal Marketing And Distributors And AnrRespondent

Mr.Meghashyam Kanoji Kocharekar, For Petitioner
Ms.Anjali B.Mannapalli i/by Krishnan Rajan Iyengar, for
Respondent No.1.
Mr.Yogesh Y.Dabke, APP for State.

CORAM : SMT. REVATI MOHITE DERE, J

DATE : 7th February, 2018

P.C. :

No order.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)