

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 2500 OF 2015

Tejal Harsal BhagatPETITIONER

V/S

Vishal Marketing And Distributors And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 2680 OF 2015

Tejal Harsal BhagatPETITIONER

V/S

Vishal Marketing And Distributors And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 2682 OF 2015

Tejal Harsal BhagatPETITIONER

V/S

Vishal Marketing And Distributors And AnrRESPONDENT

Adv. Manvi Sharma i/by Meghashyam Kocharekar for
Petitioner

Adv. R. D. Humane APP for State-Respondent

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SHIVKUMAR DIGE
J**

DATE : 23rd April, 2026

P.C. :

Await service S.O. to 16/06/2026.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)